CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL LALITPUR (U.P.)
LIST OF SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2023-24

S.No. |Holiday's Name No. Of Days Dates Day's Name
1 |Makar Sankranti 1 15-Jan Sunday
2 |Republic Day/ Basant Panchami 1 26-Jan Thursday
3 ::1;3 Rf:':t:;i{lv:ntl / Mohammad Hazrat : SFeb Siinday
4  |Maha Shivratri 1 18-Feb  |Saturday
5 |Holika Dahan 1 7-Mar Tuesday
6 |Holi 1 8-Mar Wednesday
7  |Ram Navami 1 30-Mar  |Thursday
8  |Mahavir Jayanti 1 4-Apr Tuesday
9 |Good Friday 1 7-Apr Friday
10 (pr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti 1 14-Apr  |Friday
11 |id- Ul- Fitar 1 22-Apr Saturday
12 |Buddha Purnima 1 5-May Friday
13 [|d- Ul- Zuha (Bakrid) 1 29-Jun Thursday
14 |Muharram 1 29-Jul Saturday
15 |independence Day 1 15-Aug  |Tuesday
16 |Raksha Bandhan 1 31-Aug  |[Thursday
17 |Chehallum 1 6-Sep Wednesday
18 |janmashtami 1 7-Sep Thursday
19 [id- E -Milad /Barawafat 1 28-Sep Thursday
20 |Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 1 2-Oct Monday
21  |pussehra (Mahanavami) 1 23-Oct  |Monday
22 |pussehra (Vijayadashami) 1 24-Oct Tuesday
23 |Mabharishi Valmiki Jayanti 1 28-Oct Saturday
4 Sardar vallabhBhai P:atel Jayanti & Acharya 4 31.0ct  [Tuesday

Narendra dev Jayanti

25 [Narak Chaturdashi 1 11-Nov  |Saturday
26 |peepawali 1 12-Nov  [Sunday
27 |Govardhan Pooja 1 13-Nov Monday
28  |Bhai Dooj /Chitragupta Jayanti 1 15-Nov  (Wednesday
29  |Chhath Puja Parva 1 19-Nov  |Sunday
30 |Guru Tegh Bahadur Shaheedi Diwas 1 24-Nov  |Friday
31  |Guru Nanak Jayanti (Kartik Purnima) 1 27-Nov  |Monday
32  |Christmas -Day 1 25-Dec  |Monday
33 |New Year / Winter Vacation 13 1to 14 Jan Monday to Sunday




